2026 W175 LTD ABS Kawasaki
PARTS DIAGRAM
Camshaft(s)/Tensioner
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2026 W175 LTD ABS
PARTS LIST
Camshaft(s)/Tensioner

ITEM NAME
SPROCKET,38T (Ref # 12046)
TENSIONER (Ref # 12049)
GUIDE-CHAIN,FR (Ref # 12053)
GUIDE-CHAIN,RR (Ref # 12053A)
PLATE-POSITION (Ref # 14014)
CAMSHAFT-COMP (Ref # 49118)
RING-0,2.4X9.8 (Ref # 92055)
RING-0,20.8X2.4 (Ref # 92055A)
CHAIN,CAM (Ref # 92057)

COLLAR (Ref # 92152)
BOLT,FLANGED,6X20 (Ref # 92154)
BOLT,FLANGED,6X30 (Ref # 92154A)
BOLT,SOCKET,6X10 (Ref # 92154B)
BOLT,FLANGED,6X8 (Ref # 92154C)
SCREW,6X15 (Ref # 92172)

PART NUMBER

12046-0625
12049-0006
12053-0300
12053-0301
14014-0583
49118-1315
92055-0965
92055-0978
92057-0895
92152-2687
92154-2757
92154-2758
92154-2759
92154-3793
92172-1228
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Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
2
1
2



