

2026 W175 LTD ABS

PARTS LIST

Camshaft(s)/Tensioner

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
SPROCKET,38T (Ref # 12046)	12046-0625	1
TENSIONER (Ref # 12049)	12049-0006	1
GUIDE-CHAIN,FR (Ref # 12053)	12053-0300	1
GUIDE-CHAIN,RR (Ref # 12053A)	12053-0301	1
PLATE-POSITION (Ref # 14014)	14014-0583	1
CAMSHAFT-COMP (Ref # 49118)	49118-1315	1
RING-O,2.4X9.8 (Ref # 92055)	92055-0965	1
RING-O,20.8X2.4 (Ref # 92055A)	92055-0978	1
CHAIN,CAM (Ref # 92057)	92057-0895	1
COLLAR (Ref # 92152)	92152-2687	1
BOLT,FLANGED,6X20 (Ref # 92154)	92154-2757	2
BOLT,FLANGED,6X30 (Ref # 92154A)	92154-2758	1
BOLT,SOCKET,6X10 (Ref # 92154B)	92154-2759	2
BOLT,FLANGED,6X8 (Ref # 92154C)	92154-3793	1
SCREW,6X15 (Ref # 92172)	92172-1228	2